12:00 p.m.
12:05-12:35

12:35 p.m.
12:40-1:20

1:20 p.m.
1:25-2:05

2:05 p.m.
2:10-2:35

EICFSC Test Session

July 11, 2018
12:00 p.m.
Warm Up
1 Susanna  Butler
2 Christine Knutson
3 Lauren Rocheford
Warm Up
4 Carly Kenyon
5 Ellie Payne
6 Lilly Bohman
7 lJiannah Berueda
Warm Up
8 Amelia Johnson
9 Olivia Dykes
10 Sydney Cochran
11 Victoria  Dodge
Warm Up
12 Reese Southworth
13 Josie Bierbaum
14 Tessa Bierbaum
15 Rachel Anderson

16 Miana

Wahlin-Rhodes

5 minutes

JRM
JRM
NM

5 minutes

M

PIM
PIM
PIM

5 minutes

NM
NM
IM
IM

5 minutes

NF
JF
JF
PJF



